@ntinental 1\ lnterior
Continental Automotive GmbH. VOO-Straße 1. 64832 Babe<ihausen, Deutschland
Frank Hoppert
110 RD EE EMC
Tel: +49-6073-12-4224
Fax: +49-6073-1279-4224
Datum Ihre Nachnchl vom Unser Zeichen Ihr Zeichen

Manufacturer / Hersteller:
Address / Adresse:
Product type designation /
Prod u ktbezeich nu ng:
lntended use /
Bestimmungsgemäße Verwendung:
Continental Automotive GmbH
VDO-Strasse 1
0-64832 Babenhausen
Germany
lmmobilizer integrated in dashboard module instrument
cluster /
Wegfahrsperre im Schalttafeleinsatz Kombiinstrument
List of product numbers registered in this declaration of
conformity: See at the end of the document below
signatures. /
Liste der von dieser Konformitätserklärung erfassten
Produktnummern: Siehe am Ende des Dokuments nach
den Unterschriften.
Communication with original ignition lock and original ignition key via
original wiring harness when all parts are mounted in the original
position in the vehicle as defined by the vehicle manufacturer. /
Kommunikation mit Original-Zündschloss und -Zündschlüssel über
den Original-Kabelbaum, wobei alle Teile an der Originalposition im
Fahrzeug verbaut sind, wie vom Fahrzeughersteller vorgegeben.
1/10
Cont,nental Au1omotive GmbH I VDO-Straße 1, 64832 Babenhausen
www continental<0rporationcom
Reg,stered Office/ Snz der Gesellschaft. Hannover I Reg1stered Court / Reg1sterge<1chL Amlsgenchl Hannover
HRB. 59424 1 USI-ID-Nr DE 814950663
Chairman of the Superv,sory Board / Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrats: Helmut Matschl
Managing Director / Geschäftsfuhret. Georg S1stermanns, Harald Stuhlmann
@ntinental 1\,
EU Declaration of Conformity in accordance with directive 2014/53/EU:
EU Konformitätserklärung in Übereinstimmung mit Richtlinie 2014/53/EU:
2017-01-EU-LF _IC_IM
- 2/10 -
10.06.2017
The product mentioned described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonization legislation,
when used for its intended purpose. /
Der oben beschriebene Gegenstand der Erklärung erfüllt die einschlägigen
Harmonisierungsrechtsvorschriften der Richtl inie 201 4/53/EU, wenn er bestimmungsgemäß verwendet wird:
Health and safety pursuant to article 3(1 )(a) /
Gesundheit und Sicherheit gemäß Artikel 3(1 )(a):
Electromagnetic compatibility pursuant to article 3(1)(b) /
Elektromagnetische Verträglichkeit gemäß Artikel. 3(1 )(b)::
Efficient use of spectrum pursuant to article 3(2) /
Effektive Nutzung von Funkfrequenzen gemäß Artikel. 3(2):
Applied standards I
Angewendete Normen:
EN 60950-1 :2006 + A 11 :2009 + A 12:2011
+ A1 :2010 + A2:2013
Applied standards I
Angewendete Normen:
EN 301 489-1: V2.2.0 (2017-03) Draft
EN 301 489-3: V2.1.1 (2017-03) Final Draft
Applied standards I
Angewendete Normen:
EN 300 330 V2.1.1 (2017-02)
The declaration of compliance with the applied standards for health and safety pursuant to article 3(1 )(a) is
limited explicitly to the product mentioned above and does not include accessories (harness, lock, key) the